SWORD DW SERIES
Specification Sheets
V2.3
R
Date
Company
Project
Sword® Dynamic White Series, provides optimum illumination with excellent range of color temperatures in media facade lighting, bridges, stadiums, creative

P01082125 Sword® DW 1500mm Round Diffused
Products
Order Codes
Specification Sheets
www.heraled.com 10
SWORD DW SERIES
R
Cable
Power / Data Supplies
P08002 Power Pack 320 320W 2 Outputs Power Supply
Accessories
P20050  300mm Locked Profile RAL 9005
P20051  600mm Locked Profile RAL 9005
P20052  900mm Locked Profile RAL 9005
P20053  1200mm Locked Profile RAL 9005
P20054  1500mm Locked Profile RAL 9005
P08003 Power Pack 500 500W 2 Outputs Power Supply
P08004 Power Pack 1000 1000W 8 Outputs Power Supply
P08013 Power Pack 2000 2000W 8 Outputs Power Supply
P20203 Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin Female Plug Cap
*Available up to max. 3000mm length
P20202-1      Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 1M Extension Cable
P20202-2.5   Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 2.5M Extension Cable
P202002-5      Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 5M Extension Cable
P20202-7.5   Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 7.5M Extension Cable
P20202-10    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 10M Extension Cable
P20202-15    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 15M Extension Cable
P20202-20    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 20M Extension Cable
P20202-0.5   Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 0.5M Extension Cable
P20202-0.75 Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 0.75M Extension Cable
P20202-1      Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 1M Extension Cable
P20202-1.5   Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 1.5M Extension Cable
P20202-2    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 2M Extension Cable
P20202-2.5 Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 2.5M Extension Cable
P20202-3    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 3M Extension Cable
P20202-3.5 Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 3.5M Extension Cable
P20202-4    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 4M Extension Cable
P20202-5    Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 5M Extension Cable
P20202-7.5 Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 7.5M Extension Cable
P20202-10  Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 10M Extension Cable
P20202-15  Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 15M Extension Cable
P20202-20  Push Lock Type 2+4 Pin 20M Extension Cable